
Daf HaYomi - We will be starting Berachos 15a on Sunday

שערי

שערי

In this week's Parsha, Yaakov blesses each of his children 
before he dies. Yehudah receives a relatively large brocha, 
and included in it is an acknowledgment that he has 
"elevated himself" (Genesis 49:9). Rashi explains that one of 
the things that this refers to is Yehudah's admission of guilt 
after the incident with Tamar several parshiyos ago. Yehudah 
had wrongfully accused her of a fault and decreed the harsh 
punishment of death upon her. When he found out that it was 
in truth his own mistake and not hers, he publicly admitted 
that he was wrong, something which is not so easy for 
people to do, especially when one's reputation is on the line. 
It took a big man like Yehudah to admit the truth, and he was 
rewarded for it. We can take this message and apply it to our 
lives as well. Whenever we are in a situation in which we 
initially thought that we are right and we suddenly realize we 
are wrong, we should not cover up our mistake in order to 
save face. Rather, we should admit the truth, even though it 
may bring us shame, for ultimately it will be to our benefit. 

8:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

6:50pm

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Shacharis        Mincha / Maariv

Davening Times this Week

Something for the Shabbos table

Over the coming weeks a 
number of our regular 

Mispalelim will be away.
Please make an effort to 

attend Minyonim.
Thank You

Summer Holidays

פרשת ויחי

Youth Seudah Shlishis - after Mincha

Shabbos Afternoon Groups
There will be NO groups over the summer holidays

Summer Avos Ubonim
This Week 7:30-8:15pm

Shaarei Youth

Shabbo Times s 

Mincha

Plag Mincha

Candle Lighting (Latest)

Shkiah

Shacharis

6:50pm

7:14pm

8:27pm

8:45pm

9:00am

9:48am

7:45pm

5:00pm / 

8:15pm

9:33pm

Latest time for Shema

Shiur

Shabbos Mincha 

(followed by Seudah Shlishis)

Shabbos ends

8:00am

6:30 /  8:30am

6:45 / 8:30am

6:45 / 8:30am

6:30 / 8:30am

6:45 / 8:30am

SHAAREI YOUTH DAY CAMP 
Jan 21st-25th

Kiddush
This weeks Kiddush has been sponsored by

Micky Gampel, who will be making Aliya next 
week. He would like to thank the community for all 
the warmth, kindness and Chizuk he has received 

over the years

SUMMER LEARNING PROGRAM 
Shaarei Youth will be continuing the 

Davening and learning program 


	Page 1

