

ShaareiTefillah שערי תפילה

פרשת ויחי



Shabbos Times

	Mincha	6:50pm
	Plag Mincha	7:14pm
	Candle Lighting (Latest)	8:27pm
	Shkiah	8:45pm
	Shacharis	9:00am
	Latest time for Shema	9:48am
	Shiur	7:45pm
	Shabbos Mincha	5:00pm /
	(followed by Seudah Shlishis)	8:15pm
	Shabbos ends	9:33pm
_		

Davening Jimes this Week

	Shacharis M	incha / Maariv
Sunday	8:00am	8:30pm
Monday	6:30 / 8:30am	8:30pm
Tuesday	6:45 / 8:30am	8:30pm
Wednesday	6:45 / 8:30am	8:30pm
Thursday	6:30 / 8:30am	8:30pm
Friday	6:45 / 8:30am	6:50pm

Summer Holidays

Over the coming weeks a number of our regular Mispalelim will be away. Please make an effort to attend Minyonim.

Thank You

Kiddush

This weeks Kiddush has been sponsored by
Micky Gampel, who will be making Aliya next
week. He would like to thank the community for all
the warmth, kindness and Chizuk he has received
over the years

Shaarei Youth

Shabbos Afternoon Groups
There will be NO groups over the summer holidays

Summer Avos Ubonim
This Week 7:30-8:15pm
Youth Seudah Shlishis - after Mincha

SUMMER LEARNING PROGRAM
Shaarei Youth will be continuing the
Davening and learning program

SHAAREI YOUTH DAY CAMP Jan 21st-25th

Something for the Shabbos table

In this week's Parsha, Yaakov blesses each of his children before he dies. Yehudah receives a relatively large brocha, and included in it is an acknowledgment that he has "elevated himself" (Genesis 49:9). Rashi explains that one of the things that this refers to is Yehudah's admission of guilt after the incident with Tamar several parshiyos ago. Yehudah had wrongfully accused her of a fault and decreed the harsh punishment of death upon her. When he found out that it was in truth his own mistake and not hers, he publicly admitted that he was wrong, something which is not so easy for people to do, especially when one's reputation is on the line. It took a big man like Yehudah to admit the truth, and he was rewarded for it. We can take this message and apply it to our lives as well. Whenever we are in a situation in which we initially thought that we are right and we suddenly realize we are wrong, we should not cover up our mistake in order to save face. Rather, we should admit the truth, even though it may bring us shame, for ultimately it will be to our benefit.

Daf HaYomi - We will be starting Berachos 15a on Sunday